MARYLAND LOTTERY
AND GAMING

May 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

) WIN PER EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
Slo'\t"m"ci?gecsz\'/’;?me STSTFS UNIT TOTAL TRUST I;'Egﬁl'é IMPACT OPERATIONAL | Women Business CsﬁsA'gg
WPU FUND GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce
Total May 2021 ‘ $118,157,503.47 $45,149,876.85 $8,038,175.73 $6,408,110.11 $1,181,574.98 $1,733,554.30 $55,646,211.50
TOTAL
V2021 T0 DATE $1,052,692,537.75 $402,530,308.66 $71,516,553.78 $57,053,452.55 $10,526,025.36 $15,428,400.77 $495,636,896.63
41% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 44%
MGM Tﬂa;'oggérarbor $556.29 $39,301,634.33 $16,113,670.08 $2,751,114.40 $2,161,589.89 $393,016.35 $589,524.51 $17,292,719.10
MGM Nat?/onal Harbor 2,219
Y2021 1o dote $350,546,347.04 $143,724,002.30 $24,538,244.29 $19,280,049.10 $3,505,463.50 $5,258,195.20 $154,240,392.65
36% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 49%
NE— — R I R R REBRBRBRRBEEIEBEBBBE T IS
Livel f\ﬁ‘/’ ggi Hotel $451.69 $44,891,627.26 $16,160,985.81 $3,142,413.91 $2,469,039.50 $448,916.26 $673,374.41 $21,996,897.37
: . 3,206
, :
L'nggg‘;”t% ‘z‘ a'?gte' $392,312,744.36 $141,232,587.95 $27,461,892.08 $21,577,200.94 $3,923,127.53 $5,884,691.17 $192,233,244.69
Horseshoe
May 2021 $379.58 $13,531,907.30 $5,277,443.85 $947,233.51 $744,254.90 $135,319.05 $202,978.61 $6,224,677.38
Horseshoe Casino ol
T 201 10 date $125,751,151.42 $49,042,949.06 $8,802,580.57 $6,016,313.32 $1,257,511.46 $1,886,267.30 $57,845,529.71

Hollywood Casino

May 2021 $400.18 $7,567,357.48 $3,480,984.44 $529,715.02 $416,204.66 $75,673.58 $113,510.36 $2,951,269.42
Holl woyod Casino 610
FYy2021 to date $68,745,964.19 $31,623,143.52 $4,812,217.51 $3,781,028.03 $687,459.65 $1,031,189.44 $26,810,926.04

Ocea”le‘;/""Z%SZfas'”o $291.18 $7,690,543.73 $2,460,973.99 $538,338.06 $422,979.91 $76,905.42 $115,358.16 $4,075,988.19
852

OceFaYnzlgg\llv:lost;?Zlno $67,071,356.91 $21,462,834.21 $4,694,994.99 $3,688,924.65 $670,713.47 $1,006,070.35 $35,547,819.24

Rocky Ga‘;ycgg'znlo Resort $266.64 $5,174,433.37 $1,655,818.68 $129,360.83 $194,041.25 $51,744.32 $38,808.25 $3,104,660.04
. 626
ROCkyF%‘gzg"’t‘z'ggteReso” $48,264,973.83 $15,444,791.62 $1,206,624.34 $1,809,936.51 $482,649.75 $361,987.31 $28,958,984.30

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.



NUMBER OF
BANKED
TABLES

Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

TOTAL May 2021

TOTAL FY2021 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
May 2021

MGM National Harbor
FY2021 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel

May 2021 138

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2021 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino

May 2021 .

Horseshoe Casino
FY2021 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
May 2021

13

Hollywood Casino
FY2021 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

May 2021 e

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2021 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino

May 2021 &

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2021 TO DATE

NUMBER OF
N[O\
BANKED
TABLES

|
50

23

May 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED
TABLES WPT

NON-

BANKED
TABLES WPT

BANKED
TABLES

NON-BANKED
TABLES

EDUCATION
TRUST

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

CASINO

$5,437.50

$3,535.10

$1,604.51

$2,015.10

$1,673.80

$1,627.55

$1,399.02

$890.66

$521.63

$1,182.10

$0.00

$0.00

$50,769,880.07

$3,467,066.00

$54,236,946.07

$8,135,541.92

$2,711,847.30

$43,389,556.85

$498,509,392.56

$27,475,682.38

$33,021,739.00

$1,604,676.00

$531,531,131.56

$29,080,358.38

$79,729,669.81

$4,362,053.76

$26,576,556.50

$1,454,017.92

$425,224,905.25

$23,264,286.70

$262,775,674.74

$15,218,286.00

$277,993,960.74

$41,699,094.12

$13,899,698.03

$222,395,168.59

$15,123,145.08

$1,380,530.00

$16,503,675.08

$2,475,551.26

$825,183.76

$13,202,940.06

$157,804,263.09

$13,907,989.00

$171,712,252.09

$25,756,837.82

$8,585,612.59

$137,369,801.68

$5,620,583.41

$371,925.00

$5,992,508.41

$898,876.26

$299,625.42

$4,794,006.73

$53,979,520.43

$2,877,309.00

$56,856,829.43

$8,528,524.40

$2,842,841.49

$45,485,463.54

$812,087.00 $109,935.00 $922,022.00 $138,303.30 $46,101.10 $737,617.60
$9,015,601.00 $1,018,155.00 $10,033,756.00 | $1,505,063.43 $501,687.77 $8,027,004.80
$830,206.70 $0.00 $830,206.70 $124,531.01 $41,510.33 $664,165.36
$6,522,522.80 $0.00 $6,522,522.80 $978,378.44 $326,126.12 $5,218,018.24
$908,175.50 $0.00 $908,175.50 $136,226.33 $45,408.77 $726,540.40
$8,411,810.50 $0.00 $8,411,810.50 $1,261,771.60 $420,590.50 $6,729,448.40




