

## May 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet – SLOT MACHINES

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total May 2021			\$118,157,503.47	\$45,149,876.85	\$8,038,175.73	\$6,408,110.11	\$1,181,574.98	\$1,733,554.30	\$55,646,211.50
TOTAL FY2021 TO DATE			\$1,052,692,537.75	\$402,530,308.66	\$71,516,553.78	\$57,053,452.55	\$10,526,925.36	\$15,428,400.77	\$495,636,896.63
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor May 2021	0.070	\$556.29	\$39,301,634.33	\$16,113,670.08	\$2,751,114.40	\$2,161,589.89	\$393,016.35	\$589,524.51	\$17,292,719.10
MGM National Harbor FY2021 to date	2,279		\$350,546,347.04	\$143,724,002.30	\$24,538,244.29	\$19,280,049.10	\$3,505,463.50	\$5,258,195.20	\$154,240,392.65
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel May 2021		\$451.69	\$44,891,627.26	\$16,160,985.81	\$3,142,413.91	\$2,469,039.50	\$448,916.26	\$673,374.41	\$21,996,897.37
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2021 to date	3,206		\$392,312,744.36	\$141,232,587.95	\$27,461,892.08	\$21,577,200.94	\$3,923,127.53	\$5,884,691.17	\$192,233,244.69
				39%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	46%
Horseshoe May 2021	- 1,150	\$379.58	\$13,531,907.30	\$5,277,443.85	\$947,233.51	\$744,254.90	\$135,319.05	\$202,978.61	\$6,224,677.38
Horseshoe Casino FY2021 to date			\$125,751,151.42	\$49,042,949.06	\$8,802,580.57	\$6,916,313.32	\$1,257,511.46	\$1,886,267.30	\$57,845,529.71
				46%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	39%
Hollywood Casino May 2021		\$400.18	\$7,567,357.48	\$3,480,984.44	\$529,715.02	\$416,204.66	\$75,673.58	\$113,510.36	\$2,951,269.42
Hollywood Casino FY2021 to date	610		\$68,745,964.19	\$31,623,143.52	\$4,812,217.51	\$3,781,028.03	\$687,459.65	\$1,031,189.44	\$26,810,926.04
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino May 2021		\$291.18	\$7,690,543.73	\$2,460,973.99	\$538,338.06	\$422,979.91	\$76,905.42	\$115,358.16	\$4,075,988.19
Ocean Downs Casino FY2021 to date	852		\$67,071,356.91	\$21,462,834.21	\$4,694,994.99	\$3,688,924.65	\$670,713.47	\$1,006,070.35	\$35,547,819.24
	·			32%	0.0%	3.75%	1%	0.75%	60%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort May 2021	000	\$266.64	\$5,174,433.37	\$1,655,818.68	\$129,360.83	\$194,041.25	\$51,744.32	\$38,808.25	\$3,104,660.04
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2021 to date	626		\$48,264,973.83	\$15,444,791.62	\$1,206,624.34	\$1,809,936.51	\$482,649.75	\$361,987.31	\$28,958,984.30

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.

## May 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet – <mark>TABLE GAMES</mark>

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL May 2021					\$50,769,880.07	\$3,467,066.00	\$54,236,946.07	\$8,135,541.92	\$2,711,847.30	\$43,389,556.85
TOTAL FY2021 Year to Date					\$498,509,392.56	\$33,021,739.00	\$531,531,131.56	\$79,729,669.81	\$26,576,556.50	\$425,224,905.25
								15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor May 2021	163	37	\$5,437.50	\$1,399.02	\$27,475,682.38	\$1,604,676.00	\$29,080,358.38	\$4,362,053.76	\$1,454,017.92	\$23,264,286.70
MGM National Harbor FY2021 TO DATE					\$262,775,674.74	\$15,218,286.00	\$277,993,960.74	\$41,699,094.12	\$13,899,698.03	\$222,395,168.59
Live! Casino & Hotel May 2021	138	50	\$3,535.10	\$890.66	\$15,123,145.08	\$1,380,530.00	\$16,503,675.08	\$2,475,551.26	\$825,183.76	\$13,202,940.06
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2021 TO DATE					\$157,804,263.09	\$13,907,989.00	\$171,712,252.09	\$25,756,837.82	\$8,585,612.59	\$137,369,801.68
Horseshoe Casino May 2021	113	23	\$1,604.51	\$521.63	\$5,620,583.41	\$371,925.00	\$5,992,508.41	\$898,876.26	\$299,625.42	\$4,794,006.73
Horseshoe Casino FY2021 TO DATE					\$53,979,520.43	\$2,877,309.00	\$56,856,829.43	\$8,528,524.40	\$2,842,841.49	\$45,485,463.54
Hollywood Casino May 2021	13	3	\$2,015.10	\$1,182.10	\$812,087.00	\$109,935.00	\$922,022.00	\$138,303.30	\$46,101.10	\$737,617.60
Hollywood Casino FY2021 TO DATE					\$9,015,601.00	\$1,018,155.00	\$10,033,756.00	\$1,505,063.43	\$501,687.77	\$8,027,004.80
Rocky Gap Casino Resort May 2021	16	0	\$1,673.80	\$0.00	\$830,206.70	\$0.00	\$830,206.70	\$124,531.01	\$41,510.33	\$664,165.36
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2021 TO DATE					\$6,522,522.80	\$0.00	\$6,522,522.80	\$978,378.44	\$326,126.12	\$5,218,018.24
Ocean Downs Casino May 2021	18	0	\$1,627.55	\$0.00	\$908,175.50	\$0.00	\$908,175.50	\$136,226.33	\$45,408.77	\$726,540.40
Ocean Downs Casino FY2021 TO DATE					\$8,411,810.50	\$0.00	\$8,411,810.50	\$1,261,771.60	\$420,590.50	\$6,729,448.40